
6/3/2022 10:17:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 09 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45 BATTERY CREEK ANNEX RSIA (INBOUND)

Beaufort County School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:09 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45

508-4466

NIX-JONES, ELIZA

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

07:20 am

08:46 am

85:42

23.70 mi.

28

28

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:20 am BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

7:27 am OAK GROVE CIR @ JOE FRAZIER RDSTART (1) 1

7:28 am JOE FRAZIER RD @ ADAMS WAYSTOP (2) 1

7:29 am JOE FRAZIER RD @ TARRA CTSTOP (3) 1

7:29 am JOE FRAZIER RD @ WELLENA CTSTOP (4) 1

7:31 am CHEROKEE FARMS RD @ FRANKLIN DRSTOP (5) 2

7:34 am JOE FRAZIER RD @ PINE OAKS DRSTOP (6) 2

7:41 am BROAD RIVER BLVD @ ROBERTS RDSTOP (7) 2

7:45 am BROAD RIVER @ RIVERCHASE BLVD (THE OAKS)STOP (8) 4

7:47 am 337 SAVANNAH HWY (PARC APTS)STOP (9) 4

7:51 am HICKORY ST @ DOGWOOD STSTOP (10) 2

7:57 am GROBER HILL RD @ PORT ROYAL APTSSTOP (11) 2

8:05 am CASTLE ROCK RD @ WINDSONG RDSTOP (12) 1

8:10 am SALUDA WAY @ BRASSTOWN WAYSTOP (13) 1

8:14 am ABBERLY POINTE APTSSTOP (14) 2

8:18 am GOETHE HILL RD @ COLONIAL AVESTOP (15) 1

8:20 am COLONIAL AVE @ FREDERICK DRSTOP (16) 1

8:25 am ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMYDEST (17) 28

8:46 am MINK POINT PARK-OUT LOCATIONGARAGE



6/3/2022 10:17:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 07 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45 BATTERY CREEK ANNEX RSIA (INBOUND)

Beaufort County School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:07 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45

508-4469

HUGGINS, PETULIA

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

07:19 am

08:46 am

87:24

22.77 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:19 am BROAD RIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

7:27 am TRASK PKWY @ CAVALRY LNSTART

7:27 am ROSEIDA DR @ ALEXANDRA LOOP (SHADY OAKS TRL )STOP (1) 1

7:29 am 3002/5010 ROSEIDA RDSTOP (2) 1

7:30 am ROSEIDA RD EXT @ STANLEY FARM RDSTOP (3) 1

7:34 am SHANKLIN DR@INDEPENDENT TRAILER PARKSTOP (4) 8

7:39 am 195 SHANKLIN RD.STOP (5) 1

7:41 am SHANKLIN RD @ STANLEY RDSTOP (6) 1

7:42 am 317 SHANKLIN RDSTOP (7) 6

LAUREL VLG

7:44 am 314 LAUREL BAY ROAD (MAGNOLIA APTS)STOP (8) 2

7:46 am BAY PINES RD @ DUSTY CIRSTOP (9) 1

RV DEALERSHIP

7:49 am JOE FRAZIER RD @ LANDON LNSTOP (10) 1

7:51 am MORRALL DR @ LANDON LNSTOP (11) 1

7:54 am 67/68 MURRAY DR @ MAILBOXESSTOP (12) 1

7:55 am MURRAY DR @ BLACKBURN PIERCE DRSTOP (13) 1

7:58 am MORRALL DR @ FRANCIS MORRALL CIRSTOP (14) 1

8:00 am PINE GROVE RD @ BRILLIANT LNSTOP (15) 1

8:02 am SHANKLIN RD @ WHITE PINE RDSTOP (16) 1

8:03 am PINE GROVE RD @ LAUREL ST WSTOP (17) 1

8:06 am PINE GROVE RD @ GILLENS GRAY LNSTOP (18) 1

8:08 am PINE GROVE RD @ ARNOLD LNSTOP (19) 1

8:11 am COUNTY SHED RD @ KENNEDY CIRSTOP (20) 3

8:19 am BROAD RIVER BLVD @ GLAZE DRSTOP (21) 2

8:20 am BROAD RIVER BLVD @ HAGOOD LNSTOP (22) 1

8:23 am ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMYDEST (23) 38

8:46 am MINK POINT PARK-OUT LOCATIONGARAGE



6/3/2022 10:17:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 08 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45 BATTERY CREEK ANNEX RSIA (INBOUND)

Beaufort County School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:08 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45

508-4473

ABDELNOUR, BUTCH

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

07:35 am

08:46 am

71:12

23.53 mi.

22

22

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:35 am BEAUFORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL

7:44 am MINK POINT BLVD @ MINK POINT PARK-OUTSTART

7:48 am PINE MARTIN RD @ OTTER CIRSTOP (1) 1

7:52 am MINK POINT BLVD @ HURON DRSTOP (2) 4

7:54 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ ST PAULS CHURCH RDSTOP (3) 1

7:55 am 482 PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ TAYLOR'S RENTALSSTOP (4) 1

7:56 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ BONAIRE CIR NSTOP (5) 2

7:57 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ WINSOR RDSTOP (6) 3

8:04 am 399 BROAD RIVER DRSTOP (7) 1

8:06 am MARINA BLVD @ WAYSIDE LNSTOP (8) 1

8:08 am MIDTOWN DR @ SHELL POINT APARTMENTS DRSTOP (9) 2

8:11 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ CASWELL AVESTOP (10) 1

8:15 am CLYDESDALE CIR @ QUARTER HORSE RDSTOP (11) 2

8:19 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ HORTON RDSTOP (12) 1

8:23 am PARRIS ISLAND GTWY @ AMBROSE RUNEND (13) 2

8:26 am ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMYDEST (14) 22

8:46 am MINK POINT PARK-OUT LOCATIONGARAGE



6/3/2022 10:17:30 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 06 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45 BATTERY CREEK ANNEX RSIA (INBOUND)

Beaufort County School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:06 6-6 - 6-30  8:30 - 12:45

508-4488

WASHINGTON, JULIETTE

ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

07:40 am

08:46 am

65:59

18.63 mi.

18

18

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:40 am MINK POINT PARK-OUT LOCATIONGARAGE

7:49 am RIBAUT RD @ NORTH STSTART

7:50 am NORTH ST @ N HERMITAGE RDSTOP (1) 1

7:53 am DUKE ST @ HAMAR STSTOP (2) 1

7:55 am HARRINGTON ST @ GREENE STSTOP (3) 3

7:59 am PARK AVE @ LAFAYETTE STSTOP (4) 2

8:04 am GREENLAWN DR @ GREENLAWN CIRSTOP (5) 2

8:06 am HOGARTH ST @ SECOND STSTOP (6) 2

8:14 am 123 OLD SALEM RDSTOP (7) 2

8:19 am OLD JERICHO RD @ TAFT STSTOP (8) 3

8:21 am 49 GOETHE HILL RDSTOP (9) 1

8:23 am GOETHE HILL RD @ SINGLETON HILL CIRSTOP (10) 1

8:26 am ROBERT SMALLS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMYDEST (11) 18

8:46 am MINK POINT PARK-OUT LOCATIONGARAGE


